®
TYPE
030118PL-24-07-SM Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

MOUNTING:  None
FINISH:  Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
PL-24-07SM1LEDMBLT	Cast Aluminum Small Surface Light	 3w LED module	 10.0 lbs.
	 52" Post
PL-24-07SM2LEDMBLT	Cast Aluminum Small Surface Light	 2x 3w LED module	 12.0 lbs.
	 52" Post
PL-24-07SM1BLT	 Cast Aluminum Small Surface Light	 5w T3 Xenon	 10.0 lbs.
	 52" Post
PL-24-07SM2-BLT	 Cast Brass Small Surface Light	 2x 5w T3 Xenon	 12.0 lbs.
	 52" Post
IP54
Acid
Rust